XL33078P,XL33078DR,XL33078DGKR
DUAL HIGH-SPEED LOW-NOISE OPERATIONAL AMPLIFIER
1 / 16 www.xinluda.com Rev 1.1
1. DESCRIPTION
2. FEATURES
 Dual-Supply Operation . . . ±5 V to ±18 V
 Low Noise Voltage ......  5.0 nV/√Hz ( Typical )
 Low Input Offset Voltage .......... 0.3mV  (  Typical  )

E1
L
11. ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Information
Part
Number
Device
Marking
Package
Type
Body size
(mm)
Temperature
(°C)
MSL Transport
Media
Package
Quantity
XL33078P XL33078P DIP8 9.25  6.38 - 40 to 85 MSL3 Tube 50 2000
XL33078DR XL33078 SOP8 4.90  3.90 - 40 to 85 MSL3 T&R 2500
XL33078DGKR 33078 VSSOP8 3.00   .00 - 40 to 85 MSL3 T&R 2500
12. DIMENSIONAL DRAWINGS
XL33078P,XL33078DR,XL33078DGKR
DUAL HIGH-SPEED LOW-NOISE OPERATIONAL AMPLIFIER
15 / 16 www.xinluda.com Rev 1.1